nlmage not found or type unknown

BOOKING STATEMENT

BILL TO:

Company Name : MUDAH KEMBANG DEVELOPMENT SDN BHD

Sun Inns Hotel Sitiawan

No 1, Taman Sitiawan Maju 2, Jalan Lumut,

32000, Sitiawan
Perak
Malaysia

BOOKING NUMBER

20250530122306HCRND

20250530101908NRWYR

20250530025953WCCCK

20250529120533DSFVY

20250529041322XNSFL

20250529122547TYDLD

CUSTOMER NAME

Thanaraj Raj

Zabri Rashid

tya amer

Zabri Rashid

Thanaraj Raj

tya amer

CHECK IN
DATE

30 May 2025

30 May 2025

30 May 2025

29 May 2025

29 May 2025

29 May 2025

CHECK OUT
DATE

31 May 2025

31 May 2025

31 May 2025

30 May 2025

30 May 2025

30 May 2025

iBook

Cheaper - Faster - Easier

SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD 1391918-P
11c, Jalan BPU 6, Bandar Puchong utama, 47100

Puchong, Selangor

Invoice No

Issue Date

Period

TOTAL NET
AMOUNT AMOUNT

75.00 71.25
65.00 61.75
70.00 66.50
50.00 47.50
50.00 47.50
50.00 47.50

Inv-05-2025-1534

07 Jun 2025

01 May, 2025 - 31 May, 2025

COMMISSION

3.75

3.25

3.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

BOOKED AT

30/05/2025 12:23
PM

30/05/2025 10:19
AM

30/05/2025 02:59
AM

29/05/2025 12:05
PM

29/05/2025 04:13
AM

29/05/2025 12:25
AM

BOOKING
STATUS

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

PAYMENT
TYPE

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later



20250528090324SWPVH

20250528055401JDDWV

202505281221561FACC

20250528104544CMRLS

20250527112432VXTZA

20250527010222LBIJL

20250527010046UHCUZ

20250527125901UNUXI

20250527121131ERDTN

20250525111125E110Q

20250524124328QMYQK

20250524124127FYNVZ

20250523084650NDPXD

20250523072606HUFPV

20250523071214TZJEG

20250522072553EYQCJ

20250521021706GFWDQ

Anjalina Anju

Aisyah Jodiee

Thanaraj Raj

Ramesh kumar pajiyar

tya amer

Anjalina Anju

Anjalina Anju

Anjalina Anju

tya amer

Anjalina Anju

Anjalina Anju

Anjalina Anju

Zabri Rashid

Danny Liew

Tommy Ngoo

Selvam Supramaniam

Selvam Supramaniam

30 May 2025

29 May 2025

28 May 2025

28 May 2025

28 May 2025

29 May 2025

28 May 2025

27 May 2025

27 May 2025

26 May 2025

25 May 2025

24 May 2025

23 May 2025

23 May 2025

23 May 2025

22 May 2025

21 May 2025

31 May 2025

30 May 2025

29 May 2025

29 May 2025

29 May 2025

30 May 2025

29 May 2025

28 May 2025

28 May 2025

27 May 2025

26 May 2025

25 May 2025

24 May 2025

24 May 2025

26 May 2025

23 May 2025

22 May 2025

65.00

45.00

50.00

45.00

50.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

50.00

45.00

45.00

70.00

55.00

55.00

165.00

50.00

41.00

61.75

42.75

47.50

42.75

47.50

42.75

42.75

42.75

47.50

42.75

42.75

66.50

52.25

52.25

156.75

47.50

38.95

3.25

2.25

2.50

2.25

2.50

2.25

2.25

2.25

2.50

2.25

2.25

3.50

2.75

2.75

8.25

2.50

2.05

28/05/2025 09:03
PM

28/05/2025 05:54
PM

28/05/2025 12:21
PM

28/05/2025 10:45
AM

27/05/2025 11:24
PM

27/05/2025 01:02
AM

27/05/2025 01:00
AM

27/05/2025 12:59
AM

27/05/2025 12:11
AM

25/05/2025 11:11
PM

24/05/2025 12:43
AM

24/05/2025 12:41
AM

23/05/2025 08:46
PM

23/05/2025 07:26
PM

23/05/2025 07:12
PM

22/05/2025 07:25
AM

21/05/2025 02:17
PM

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later



20250520072421CKTLL

20250520125210EACJIV

20250520121717FYAHG

20250520100502CKKOW

20250520083319CABPC

20250519111404RQXVI

20250519111241YNJIDU

20250519100730TZEJO

20250519090440ADGJI

20250518103926EMKOI

20250518050928TIUZE

20250518022921KOSQS

20250518094006PZRBN

20250517014559CWORS

20250517113005CCIMQ

20250516110252WCJKL

202505160611241ITMH

Airaa Joseph

Zabri Rashid

Airaa Joseph

Zabri Rashid

Selvam Supramaniam

Anjalina Anju

Anjalina Anju

ZABRI RASHID

Airaa Joseph

Anjalina Anju

Praba Rahman

NORHAYATI
MUSTAFA

Zabri Rashid

Azwan Aziz

Zabri Rashid

Farid Saleh

Tylow Tylow

21 May 2025

20 May 2025

20 May 2025

20 May 2025

20 May 2025

21 May 2025

20 May 2025

19 May 2025

19 May 2025

19 May 2025

18 May 2025

21 May 2025

18 May 2025

17 May 2025

17 May 2025

16 May 2025

20 May 2025

22 May 2025

21 May 2025

21 May 2025

21 May 2025

21 May 2025

22 May 2025

21 May 2025

20 May 2025

20 May 2025

20 May 2025

19 May 2025

23 May 2025

19 May 2025

18 May 2025

18 May 2025

18 May 2025

23 May 2025

41.00

135.00

41.00

41.00

41.00

41.00

41.00

45.00

50.00

45.00

100.00

100.00

50.00

70.00

65.00

120.00

135.00

38.95

128.25

38.95

38.95

38.95

38.95

38.95

42.75

47.50

42.75

95.00

95.00

47.50

66.50

61.75

114.00

128.25

2.05

6.75

2.05

2.05

2.05

2.05

2.05

2.25

2.50

2.25

5.00

5.00

2.50

3.50

3.25

6.00

6.75

20/05/2025 07:24
PM

20/05/2025 12:52
PM

20/05/2025 12:17
PM

20/05/2025 10:05
AM

20/05/2025 08:33
AM

19/05/2025 11:14
PM

19/05/2025 11:12
PM

19/05/2025 10:07
AM

19/05/2025 09:04
AM

18/05/2025 10:39
PM

18/05/2025 05:09
PM

18/05/2025 02:29
PM

18/05/2025 09:40
AM

17/05/2025 01:45
PM

17/05/2025 11:30
AM

16/05/2025 11:02
PM

16/05/2025 06:11
PM

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later



20250516114913DXLCT

20250515125344YFTBQ

20250515111931IWTTV

20250514103756DLEPD

20250514075151PWYCL

20250513012253ECZOX

20250513105118FSPXG

20250512073642SGXCM

20250511074629QQPZP

20250511074505RYMUZ

20250511074218XRXFW

20250511074043SNMJID

20250511073940JFYEA

20250511073824XYIHN

20250511073709SHYRQ

20250511094435GBSKM

20250510011835EWTMY

ZABRI RASHID

ZABRI RASHID

ZABRI RASHID

ZABRI RASHID

Selvam Supramaniam

ZABRI RASHID

Selvam Supramaniam

Suarnah Sekar

Anjalina Anju

Anjalina Anju

Anjalina Anju

Anjalina Anju

Anjalina Anju

Anjalina Anju

Anjalina Anju

Syahmi Alif

Siti Amizah

16 May 2025

15 May 2025

15 May 2025

14 May 2025

14 May 2025

13 May 2025

13 May 2025

13 May 2025

18 May 2025

17 May 2025

16 May 2025

15 May 2025

14 May 2025

13 May 2025

12 May 2025

11 May 2025

10 May 2025

17 May 2025

16 May 2025

16 May 2025

15 May 2025

15 May 2025

14 May 2025

14 May 2025

14 May 2025

19 May 2025

18 May 2025

17 May 2025

16 May 2025

15 May 2025

14 May 2025

13 May 2025

12 May 2025

11 May 2025

50.00

50.00

45.00

50.00

45.00

50.00

45.00

50.00

45.00

65.00

55.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

55.00

47.50

47.50

42.75

47.50

42.75

47.50

42.75

47.50

42.75

61.75

52.25

42.75

42.75

42.75

42.75

42.75

52.25

2.50

2.50

2.25

2.50

2.25

2.50

2.25

2.50

2.25

3.25

2.75

2.25

2.25

2.25

2.25

2.25

2.75

16/05/2025 11:49
AM

15/05/2025 12:53
PM

15/05/2025 11:19
AM

14/05/2025 10:37
AM

14/05/2025 07:51
AM

13/05/2025 01:22
PM

13/05/2025 10:51
AM

12/05/2025 07:36
PM

11/05/2025 07:46
PM

11/05/2025 07:45
PM

11/05/2025 07:42
PM

11/05/2025 07:40
PM

11/05/2025 07:39
PM

11/05/2025 07:38
PM

11/05/2025 07:37
PM

11/05/2025 09:44
AM

10/05/2025 01:18
PM

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later



20250509071020VVCVH

20250509035700JWZLY

20250508104620GUFCZ

20250507123755UCRMF

20250506112621DYFLC

20250505105458LAYWV

20250504034632QCVEJ

20250504034527UCMCL

2025050403441500DZN

20250504034300QQBDJ

20250504034150APCIS

20250504034048MWEYB

20250504033926CHQRC

20250504021314HBSHO

20250504113921THCZP

20250503080635YAXIH

20250503115718YKAYJ

Raja Zurina Raja Adnan

ZABRI RASHID

Zabri Rashid

ZABRI RASHID

ZABRI RASHID

ZABRI RASHID

Anjalina Anju

Anjalina Anju

Anjalina Anju

Anjalina Anju

Anjalina Anju

Anjalina Anju

Anjalina Anju

ZABRI RASHID

ZABRI RASHID

Zabri Rashid

Sharifah Nur Fitriana

09 May 2025

09 May 2025

08 May 2025

07 May 2025

06 May 2025

05 May 2025

11 May 2025

10 May 2025

09 May 2025

08 May 2025

07 May 2025

06 May 2025

05 May 2025

04 May 2025

04 May 2025

03 May 2025

03 May 2025

11 May 2025

10 May 2025

09 May 2025

08 May 2025

07 May 2025

06 May 2025

12 May 2025

11 May 2025

10 May 2025

09 May 2025

08 May 2025

07 May 2025

06 May 2025

05 May 2025

05 May 2025

04 May 2025

04 May 2025

125.00

55.00

50.00

50.00

45.00

50.00

45.00

70.00

60.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

50.00

50.00

55.00

60.00

118.75

52.25

47.50

47.50

42.75

47.50

42.75

66.50

57.00

42.75

42.75

42.75

42.75

47.50

47.50

52.25

57.00

6.25

2.75

2.50

2.50

2.25

2.50

2.25

3.50

3.00

2.25

2.25

2.25

2.25

2.50

2.50

2.75

3.00

09/05/2025 07:10
PM

09/05/2025 03:57
PM

08/05/2025 10:46
AM

07/05/2025 12:37
PM

06/05/2025 11:26
AM

05/05/2025 10:54
AM

04/05/2025 03:46
PM

04/05/2025 03:45
PM

04/05/2025 03:44
PM

04/05/2025 03:43
PM

04/05/2025 03:41
PM

04/05/2025 03:40
PM

04/05/2025 03:39
PM

04/05/2025 02:13
PM

04/05/2025 11:39
AM

03/05/2025 08:06
PM

03/05/2025 11:57
AM

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later



20250503104648CLGIG

20250502011402CHHT

20250502105416NTKPE

20250501114309KLSXX

20250430125152DGMWK

20250430112011FJCIW

20250427033115EJBIU

20250427032953IJNRMS

20250427032836TOPZS

20250427032704AGXPG

20250427032542LGYOW

ZABRI RASHID

Shathies Latchumanan

Zabri Rashid

ZABRI RASHID

ZABRI RASHID

Aisyah Jodiee

Anjalina Anju

Anjalina Anju

Anjalina Anju

Anjalina Anju

Anjalina Anju

03 May 2025

02 May 2025

02 May 2025

01 May 2025

30 Apr 2025

01 May 2025

04 May 2025

03 May 2025

02 May 2025

01 May 2025

30 Apr 2025

For finance and invoice related question, please Call Hotline Below

04 May 2025

03 May 2025

03 May 2025

02 May 2025

01 May 2025

02 May 2025

05 May 2025

04 May 2025

03 May 2025

02 May 2025

01 May 2025

All CHEQUE and ONLINE TRANSFER should be crossed and made payable to
SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD
CIMB ISLAMIC: 86-0578152-3

Please quote the Invoice number upon making payments.

SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD 1391918-P Email: secomsfinance@gmail.com Website: Ibook.com.my Hotline: 016-7710971

50.00

50.00

52.00

50.00

56.00

45.00

45.00

60.00

60.00

45.00

60.00

4,835.00

47.50

47.50

49.40

47.50

53.20

42.75

42.75

57.00

57.00

42.75

57.00

4,593.25

2.50

2.50

2.60

2.50

2.80

2.25

2.25

3.00

3.00

2.25

3.00

241.75

03/05/2025 10:46
AM

02/05/2025 01:14
PM

02/05/2025 10:54
AM

01/05/2025 11:43
AM

30/04/2025 12:51
PM

30/04/2025 11:20
AM

27/04/2025 03:31
AM

27/04/2025 03:29
AM

27/04/2025 03:28
AM

27/04/2025 03:27
AM

27/04/2025 03:25
AM

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later



