

BOOKING STATEMENT

SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD 1391918-P

11c, Jalan BPU 6, Bandar Puchong utama, 47100 Puchong, Selangor

BILL TO:

Company Name: MUDAH KEMBANG DEVELOPMENT SDN BHD

Sun Inns Hotel Sitiawan

No 1, Taman Sitiawan Maju 2, Jalan Lumut,

32000, Sitiawan

Perak Malaysia

Period

Invoice No

Issue Date

Inv-05-2025-1534

01 May, 2025 - 31 May, 2025

07 Jun 2025

BOOKING NUMBER	CUSTOMER NAME	CHECK IN DATE	CHECK OUT DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	NET AMOUNT	COMMISSION	BOOKED AT	BOOKING STATUS	PAYMENT TYPE
20250530122306HCRND	Thanaraj Raj	30 May 2025	31 May 2025	75.00	71.25	3.75	30/05/2025 12:23 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250530101908NRWYR	Zabri Rashid	30 May 2025	31 May 2025	65.00	61.75	3.25	30/05/2025 10:19 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250530025953WCCCK	tya amer	30 May 2025	31 May 2025	70.00	66.50	3.50	30/05/2025 02:59 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250529120533DSFVY	Zabri Rashid	29 May 2025	30 May 2025	50.00	47.50	2.50	29/05/2025 12:05 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250529041322XNSFL	Thanaraj Raj	29 May 2025	30 May 2025	50.00	47.50	2.50	29/05/2025 04:13 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250529122547TYDLD	tya amer	29 May 2025	30 May 2025	50.00	47.50	2.50	29/05/2025 12:25 AM	Completed	Pay Later

20250528090324SWPVH	Anjalina Anju	30 May 2025	31 May 2025	65.00	61.75	3.25	28/05/2025 09:03 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250528055401JDDWV	Aisyah Jodiee	29 May 2025	30 May 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	28/05/2025 05:54 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250528122156IFACC	Thanaraj Raj	28 May 2025	29 May 2025	50.00	47.50	2.50	28/05/2025 12:21 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250528104544CMRLS	Ramesh kumar pajiyar	28 May 2025	29 May 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	28/05/2025 10:45 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250527112432VXTZA	tya amer	28 May 2025	29 May 2025	50.00	47.50	2.50	27/05/2025 11:24 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250527010222LBIJL	Anjalina Anju	29 May 2025	30 May 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	27/05/2025 01:02 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250527010046UHCUZ	Anjalina Anju	28 May 2025	29 May 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	27/05/2025 01:00 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250527125901UNUXI	Anjalina Anju	27 May 2025	28 May 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	27/05/2025 12:59 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250527121131ERDTN	tya amer	27 May 2025	28 May 2025	50.00	47.50	2.50	27/05/2025 12:11 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250525111125EIIOQ	Anjalina Anju	26 May 2025	27 May 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	25/05/2025 11:11 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250524124328QMYQK	Anjalina Anju	25 May 2025	26 May 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	24/05/2025 12:43 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250524124127FYNVZ	Anjalina Anju	24 May 2025	25 May 2025	70.00	66.50	3.50	24/05/2025 12:41 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250523084650NDPXD	Zabri Rashid	23 May 2025	24 May 2025	55.00	52.25	2.75	23/05/2025 08:46 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250523072606HUFPV	Danny Liew	23 May 2025	24 May 2025	55.00	52.25	2.75	23/05/2025 07:26 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250523071214TZJEG	Tommy Ngoo	23 May 2025	26 May 2025	165.00	156.75	8.25	23/05/2025 07:12 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250522072553EYQCJ	Selvam Supramaniam	22 May 2025	23 May 2025	50.00	47.50	2.50	22/05/2025 07:25 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250521021706GFWDQ	Selvam Supramaniam	21 May 2025	22 May 2025	41.00	38.95	2.05	21/05/2025 02:17 PM	Completed	Pay Later

20250520072421CKTLL	Airaa Joseph	21 May 2025	22 May 2025	41.00	38.95	2.05	20/05/2025 07:24 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250520125210EACJV	Zabri Rashid	20 May 2025	21 May 2025	135.00	128.25	6.75	20/05/2025 12:52 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250520121717FYAHG	Airaa Joseph	20 May 2025	21 May 2025	41.00	38.95	2.05	20/05/2025 12:17 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250520100502CKKOW	Zabri Rashid	20 May 2025	21 May 2025	41.00	38.95	2.05	20/05/2025 10:05 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250520083319CABPC	Selvam Supramaniam	20 May 2025	21 May 2025	41.00	38.95	2.05	20/05/2025 08:33 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250519111404RQXVI	Anjalina Anju	21 May 2025	22 May 2025	41.00	38.95	2.05	19/05/2025 11:14 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250519111241YNJDU	Anjalina Anju	20 May 2025	21 May 2025	41.00	38.95	2.05	19/05/2025 11:12 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250519100730TZEJO	ZABRI RASHID	19 May 2025	20 May 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	19/05/2025 10:07 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250519090440ADGJI	Airaa Joseph	19 May 2025	20 May 2025	50.00	47.50	2.50	19/05/2025 09:04 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250518103926EMKOI	Anjalina Anju	19 May 2025	20 May 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	18/05/2025 10:39 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250518050928TIUZE	Praba Rahman	18 May 2025	19 May 2025	100.00	95.00	5.00	18/05/2025 05:09 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250518022921KOSQS	NORHAYATI MUSTAFA	21 May 2025	23 May 2025	100.00	95.00	5.00	18/05/2025 02:29 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250518094006PZRBN	Zabri Rashid	18 May 2025	19 May 2025	50.00	47.50	2.50	18/05/2025 09:40 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250517014559CWORS	Azwan Aziz	17 May 2025	18 May 2025	70.00	66.50	3.50	17/05/2025 01:45 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250517113005CCJMQ	Zabri Rashid	17 May 2025	18 May 2025	65.00	61.75	3.25	17/05/2025 11:30 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250516110252WCJKL	Farid Saleh	16 May 2025	18 May 2025	120.00	114.00	6.00	16/05/2025 11:02 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250516061124IITMH	Tylow Tylow	20 May 2025	23 May 2025	135.00	128.25	6.75	16/05/2025 06:11 PM	Completed	Pay Later

20250516114913DXLCT	ZABRI RASHID	16 May 2025	17 May 2025	50.00	47.50	2.50	16/05/2025 11:49 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250515125344YFTBQ	ZABRI RASHID	15 May 2025	16 May 2025	50.00	47.50	2.50	15/05/2025 12:53 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250515111931IWTTV	ZABRI RASHID	15 May 2025	16 May 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	15/05/2025 11:19 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250514103756DLEPD	ZABRI RASHID	14 May 2025	15 May 2025	50.00	47.50	2.50	14/05/2025 10:37 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250514075151PWYCL	Selvam Supramaniam	14 May 2025	15 May 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	14/05/2025 07:51 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250513012253ECZOX	ZABRI RASHID	13 May 2025	14 May 2025	50.00	47.50	2.50	13/05/2025 01:22 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250513105118FSPXG	Selvam Supramaniam	13 May 2025	14 May 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	13/05/2025 10:51 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250512073642SGXCM	Suarnah Sekar	13 May 2025	14 May 2025	50.00	47.50	2.50	12/05/2025 07:36 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250511074629QQPZP	Anjalina Anju	18 May 2025	19 May 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	11/05/2025 07:46 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250511074505RYMUZ	Anjalina Anju	17 May 2025	18 May 2025	65.00	61.75	3.25	11/05/2025 07:45 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250511074218XRXFW	Anjalina Anju	16 May 2025	17 May 2025	55.00	52.25	2.75	11/05/2025 07:42 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250511074043SNMJD	Anjalina Anju	15 May 2025	16 May 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	11/05/2025 07:40 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250511073940JFYEA	Anjalina Anju	14 May 2025	15 May 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	11/05/2025 07:39 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250511073824XYIHN	Anjalina Anju	13 May 2025	14 May 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	11/05/2025 07:38 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250511073709SHYRQ	Anjalina Anju	12 May 2025	13 May 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	11/05/2025 07:37 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250511094435GBSKM	Syahmi Alif	11 May 2025	12 May 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	11/05/2025 09:44 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250510011835EWTMY	Siti Amizah	10 May 2025	11 May 2025	55.00	52.25	2.75	10/05/2025 01:18 PM	Completed	Pay Later

20250509071020VVCVH	Raja Zurina Raja Adnan	09 May 2025	11 May 2025	125.00	118.75	6.25	09/05/2025 07:10 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250509035700JWZLY	ZABRI RASHID	09 May 2025	10 May 2025	55.00	52.25	2.75	09/05/2025 03:57 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250508104620GUFCZ	Zabri Rashid	08 May 2025	09 May 2025	50.00	47.50	2.50	08/05/2025 10:46 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250507123755UCRMF	ZABRI RASHID	07 May 2025	08 May 2025	50.00	47.50	2.50	07/05/2025 12:37 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250506112621DYFLC	ZABRI RASHID	06 May 2025	07 May 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	06/05/2025 11:26 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250505105458LAYWV	ZABRI RASHID	05 May 2025	06 May 2025	50.00	47.50	2.50	05/05/2025 10:54 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250504034632QCVEJ	Anjalina Anju	11 May 2025	12 May 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	04/05/2025 03:46 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250504034527UCMCL	Anjalina Anju	10 May 2025	11 May 2025	70.00	66.50	3.50	04/05/2025 03:45 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250504034415OODZN	Anjalina Anju	09 May 2025	10 May 2025	60.00	57.00	3.00	04/05/2025 03:44 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250504034300QQBDJ	Anjalina Anju	08 May 2025	09 May 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	04/05/2025 03:43 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250504034150APCIS	Anjalina Anju	07 May 2025	08 May 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	04/05/2025 03:41 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250504034048MWEYB	Anjalina Anju	06 May 2025	07 May 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	04/05/2025 03:40 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250504033926CHQRC	Anjalina Anju	05 May 2025	06 May 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	04/05/2025 03:39 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250504021314HBSHO	ZABRI RASHID	04 May 2025	05 May 2025	50.00	47.50	2.50	04/05/2025 02:13 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250504113921THCZP	ZABRI RASHID	04 May 2025	05 May 2025	50.00	47.50	2.50	04/05/2025 11:39 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250503080635YAXIH	Zabri Rashid	03 May 2025	04 May 2025	55.00	52.25	2.75	03/05/2025 08:06 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250503115718YKAYJ	Sharifah Nur Fitriana	03 May 2025	04 May 2025	60.00	57.00	3.00	03/05/2025 11:57 AM	Completed	Pay Later

20250503104648CLGIG	ZABRI RASHID	03 May 2025	04 May 2025	50.00	47.50	2.50	03/05/2025 10:46 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250502011402CIIHT	Shathies Latchumanan	02 May 2025	03 May 2025	50.00	47.50	2.50	02/05/2025 01:14 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250502105416NTKPE	Zabri Rashid	02 May 2025	03 May 2025	52.00	49.40	2.60	02/05/2025 10:54 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250501114309KLSXX	ZABRI RASHID	01 May 2025	02 May 2025	50.00	47.50	2.50	01/05/2025 11:43 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250430125152DGMWK	ZABRI RASHID	30 Apr 2025	01 May 2025	56.00	53.20	2.80	30/04/2025 12:51 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250430112011FJCIW	Aisyah Jodiee	01 May 2025	02 May 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	30/04/2025 11:20 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250427033115EJBIU	Anjalina Anju	04 May 2025	05 May 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	27/04/2025 03:31 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250427032953JNRMS	Anjalina Anju	03 May 2025	04 May 2025	60.00	57.00	3.00	27/04/2025 03:29 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250427032836TOPZS	Anjalina Anju	02 May 2025	03 May 2025	60.00	57.00	3.00	27/04/2025 03:28 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250427032704AGXPG	Anjalina Anju	01 May 2025	02 May 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	27/04/2025 03:27 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250427032542LGYOW	Anjalina Anju	30 Apr 2025	01 May 2025	60.00	57.00	3.00	27/04/2025 03:25 AM	Completed	Pay Later
				4,835.00	4,593.25	241.75			

For finance and invoice related question, please Call Hotline Below

All CHEQUE and ONLINE TRANSFER should be crossed and made payable to SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD CIMB ISLAMIC: 86-0578152-3

Please quote the Invoice number upon making payments.

SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD 1391918-P Email: secomsfinance@gmail.com Website: lbook.com.my Hotline: 016-7710971